



The applications above-mentioned in the matter are listed before the Hon'ble Court (In Chamber) with this office report.

Dated this the 17th day December, 2016.

Copy to :- Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR